REGIONAL SCAOOL

Holy Angels Regional School
1 Division Street
Patchogue, NY 11772

Phone: 631.475.0422 Fax: 631.475.2036

www.holyangelsregional.org

Regional (Supporting)

1 Child

2 Children
3 Children
4 or more

Tuition Schedule 2022-2023

$5,870
$8,030
$9,490
$10,200

Non-Regional (Non-supporting)

1 Child

2 Children
3 Children
4 or more

Fundraising Fee
Security Fee
Pre-K Tuition

Pre-K Per Child
Pre-K Per Child

Fundraising Fee
Security Fee

$7,720

$10,110
$11,590
$12,190

$390 per family
$350 per family

$7,040 5-day program
$5,090 3-day program

$390 per family
$350 per family

Tuition is payable on a ten-month schedule, July to May (Excluding January).

*(Re-registration for following school year will be paid in the month of January).

Note: All Tuition Agreement Forms are due by June 15, 2022. Please return completed
forms to the Main Office.

St Francis de Sales ¢ St. Sylvester ¢ Our Lady of Mount Carmel
St. Margaret of Scotland ¢ St. Joseph the Worker ¢ Mary Immaculate ¢ St. Frances Cabrini



