

Holy Angels Regional School

1 Division Street Patchogue, NY 11772

Phone: 631.475.0422 Fax: 631.475.2036 www.holyangelsregional.org

Tuition Schedule 2022-2023

Regional (Supporting)

1 Child	\$5,870
2 Children	\$8,030
3 Children	\$9,490
4 or more	\$10,200

Non-Regional (Non-supporting)

1 Child	\$7,720
2 Children	\$10,110
3 Children	\$11,590
4 or more	\$12,190

Fundraising Fee \$390 per family **Security Fee** \$350 per family

Pre-K Tuition

Pre-K Per Child	\$7,040	5-day program
Pre-K Per Child	\$5,090	3-day program

Fundraising Fee \$390 per family **Security Fee** \$350 per family

Tuition is payable on a ten-month schedule, July to May (Excluding January).

*(Re-registration for following school year will be paid in the month of January).

<u>Note</u>: All Tuition Agreement Forms are due by June 15, 2022. Please return completed forms to the Main Office.